SU01 SUV
Specially designed UHP SUV tyre.
Summer  Performance
safety
Durability
Driving  Comfort
The asymmetric tread pattern
improves handling and braking on
wet and dry roads.
The center rib design improves traction
for greater acceleration and braking
responsiveness, overall increaseing
safety.
The tread compound is designed
specifically to improve wear
resistance.
Variable tread block pitch and sipe
design reduce tyre vibrations offering a
more comforable driving experience.
1inch=25.4mm1 kPa=0.142psi XL Extra Load LI  Load Index SS  Speed Symbol
Rim Size  LI  SR  PR XL Fuel
efficiency Wet Grip Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade M+S 3PMSF EPREL
Code
17 235/55R17 103 W XL D B 72 B 445829
18 215/50R18 92 W D B 71 B 758052
18 225/50R18 99 Y XL C B 72 B 753219
18 225/55R18 102 W XL D B 72 B 445849
18 225/55R18 102 V XL C B 72 B 445807
18 225/60R18 100 V D B 71 B 445862
18 235/50R18 97 V D B 71 B 445824
18 235/55R18 104 W XL D B 72 B 445833
18 235/60R18 107 W XL C B 72 B 445839
18 245/60R18 105 V D B 71 B 445870
18 255/55R18 109 Y XL C B 72 B 445898
18 255/60R18 112 V XL C B 72 B 445882
18 265/60R18 110 V C B 71 B 445873
18 275/40R18 103 W XL D B 71 B 446053
19 225/45R19 96 W XL C B 72 B 446083
19 225/55R19 99 W C B 71 B 446077
19 235/55R19 101 W D B 71 B 445853
19 245/50R19 105 W XL C B 71 B 725078
19 245/55R19 103 V D B 71 B 445820
19 255/55R19 111 Y XL C B 72 B 446010
19 265/50R19 110 Y XL C B 71 B 445908
20 235/50R20 104 Y XL C B 71 B 725103
20 255/40R20 101 Y XL D B 72 B 446047
20 255/45R20 105 Y XL C B 71 B 446088
20 255/50R20 109 Y XL B B 71 B 446093
20 255/55R20 110 Y XL C B 72 B 445890
20 265/50R20 111 Y XL C B 71 B 446001
20 275/35R20 102 W XL D B 71 B 446033
20 275/55R20 117 W XL C B 71 B 445998
20 275/60R20 119 V XL C B 71 B 445943
20 285/40R20 104 Y D B 73 B 446026
20 285/50R20 116 W XL C B 73 B 446020
20 295/35R20 105 Y XL D B 73 B 446039
21 245/45R21 104 Y XL C B 71 B 725117
21 255/40R21 102 Y XL C B 71 B 725122
21 265/40R21 105 Y XL C B 71 B 725140
21 265/45R21 108 Y XL C B 71 B 725552
21 275/40R21 107 Y XL C B 73 B 725518
21 275/45R21 110 Y XL C B 71 B 446062
21 285/40R21 109 Y XL C B 73 B 725538
21 315/35R21 111 Y XL C B 73 B 731679
22 265/35R22 102 Y XL C B 71 B 725556
22 285/35R22 106 Y XL C B 73 B 725570
22 285/45R22 114 W XL C B 73 B 445958
22 305/40R22 114 W XL C B 73 B 445812
22 305/45R22 118 W XL C B 73 B 445987